
 

 
 

2021 Virtual Eastern Shore Agricultural 
Conference and Trade Show 

Authored by Theresa Pittman, Accomack County, Virginia Cooperative Extension; Ursula Deitch, Northampton County, 
Virginia Cooperative Extension; Mark Reiter, Vijay Singh, John Mason, Keren Duerksen, Joseph Haymaker, and Hélène 
Doughty, Eastern Shore AREC, Virginia Tech; David Holshouser and David Langston, Tidewater AREC, Virginia Tech; 
Michael Flessner, Steve Rideout, Wade Thomason and Chris McCullough, School of Plant and Environmental Sciences, 

Virginia Tech; Kemper Sutton, Kyle Bekelija, and Tom Kuhar, Entomology Department, Virginia Tech; Bruce Richardson, 
Association of Virginia Potato and Vegetable Growers, Inc; Robert Harper, Grain Division Manager, Virginia Farm 

Bureau; Brett Richardson, Virginia Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services; Bill Shockley, Woodside Farms

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
Click on each individual title to hear that specific presentation. For questions, please email the corresponding 
speaker or post a comment on YouTube using comments. To view the full playlist, click here:  
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLldHHn24T22mSj7OGG6vbZfKE8sG6bIyq.  
 

GENERAL SESSION 
Intro to the 2021 Virtual Eastern Shore Ag Conference  – Theresa Pittman (tpittman@vt.edu) 
 
Thank you on behalf of the Association of Virginia Potato and Vegetable Growers  – Bruce Richardson  
 
Chesapeake Bay Farm Voluntary Ag BMP Survey – Ursula Deitch (utankard@vt.edu) 
 
Virginia Farm Bureau Merchandiser Minute  - Robert Harper (Robert.Harper@vafb.com)  
 
Eastern Shore AREC Update – Mark Reiter (mreiter@vt.edu)  
 
Eastern Shore AREC Flyover – John Mason (masonje@vt.edu) 
 

VEGETABLE SESSION 
2021 Corn Earworm Control on Sweet Corn – Tom Kuhar (tkuhar@vt.edu)  
 
Vegetable Fertility in Virginia - Mark Reiter (mreiter@vt.edu) 
 
Edamame Nitrogen Management - Keren Duerksen (kerend@vt.edu) 
 
2021 ES Edamame Update – Kemper Sutton (klsutton@vt.edu)  
 
Enhancing Ecosystem Services in Crop Production – Chris McCullough (ctmccull@gmail.com)  
 
Vegetable Disease Update for 2021 – Steve Rideout (srideout@vt.edu)   
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POTATO SESSION 
2021 Potato Outlook – Brett Richardson (brett.richardson@vdacs.virginia.gov)  

Colorado Potato Beetle Updates in Potatoes – Hélène Doughty (hdoughty@vt.edu) 

Potato Fertility for Sandy Loam Soils - Mark Reiter (mreiter@vt.edu) 

AGRONOMIC SESSION 
Corn Plant Emergence - Wade Thomason (wthomaso@vt.edu)  

Cover Crop Impacts on Corn Yield – Joseph Haymaker (jrhaymaker@vt.edu)  

2021 Soybean Update – David Holshouser (dholshou@vt.edu)  

Soybean Sulfur Fertility - Keren Duerksen (kerend@vt.edu) 

2021 Corn, Soybean and Wheat Disease Update – David Langston (vegpath@vt.edu)  

Turning the Combine from a Weed Spreader into a Weed Predator – Michael Flessner (flessner@vt.edu)  

Killing Weed Seeds at Harvest, A Seed Impact Mill is Now a Reality in Virginia – Michael Flessner and Bill 
Shockley (flessner@vt.edu)  

Wireworms and Soil Pest Management in Virginia Corn – Kyle Bekelija (kbekelja@vt.edu)   

Herbicide Efficacy for Termination of Cover Crops and Control of their Volunteers in Corn - Vijay Singh 
(v.singh@vt.edu) 

Visit Us Online: 
Virginia Cooperative Extension – Accomack County: 
https://accomack.ext.vt.edu/  
https://www.facebook.com/AccomackCountyCooperativeExtension 

Virginia Cooperative Extension – Northampton County 
https://northampton.ext.vt.edu/ 
https://www.facebook.com/NorthamptonCountyExtension  

Eastern Shore AREC: 
http://www.facebook.com/ESAREC 
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